## TEMECULA WALLEY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

(A tax exempt 501(c) (3) charitable & educational organization: Tax ID #33-0943598)

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The mission of the Temecula Valley Historical Society is to identify, preserve and promote the historical legacy of the Temecula Valley and to educate the public about its historical significance.

Projects have included the placement of plaques and markers on historic buildings and sites in Old Town Temecula, the restoration of Wolf's Tomb, and the restoration of a stagecoach. TVHS provides self-guided walking-tour maps of Old Town to the shopkeepers of Old Town Temecula for distribution to visitors and guests. TVHS also sponsors educational tours to historical sites throughout the year.

TVHS meetings are held at 6:00 p.m. on the 4<sup>th</sup> Monday of the month at the Little Temecula History Center (Red Barn next to Kohl's) on Temecula Parkway. Please join us in continuing the work of the Temecula Valley Historical Society.

Annual Membership Categories								
( ) Student	\$10.00	()Sir	ıgle	\$25.00	( )	Family	\$35.00	
( ) Contributor	\$50.00	( ) Pa	tron	\$100.00	( )	Historian	\$300.00	
( ) Corporate	rate \$500.00 ( )		holarship Fund	\$	( )	Special Donation \$		
Type: New	Ren	iewal	Gift					
		Lifet	ime Memb	ership Cat	egori	es		
( ) Single	\$750.00	( ) Fa	mily	\$1,000.00	( )	Corporate	\$5000.0	00
Name(s):								
Street or PO Box: _								(Y/N) _
City/State/Zip:								
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:				Preference: (H/C)			
Email address:								
(Ema	ail & phone #	's are impo	rtant for future of	communication	s regard	ng upcoming a	activities).	

## PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO

Temecula Valley Historical Society P. O. Box 157, Temecula, CA 92593-0157

You can also choose to pay on-line using a credit card, or with PayPal, from our website: www.temeculahistory.org

For questions, Email: info@temeculahistory.org

Rev: 1/25/2022

